

HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO HB1432.

deleting the word "LIMIT" as it appears on line 9 of the title and substituting therefor the word "AUTHORIZE"

AND

by deleting the words "TO THAT WHICH INVOLVES" as they appear on line 11 of the title and substituting therefor the words "WHICH INVOLVE"

AND

by deleting the word "LIMIT" as it appears on line 15 of the subtitle and substituting therefor the word "AUTHORIZE"

AND

by deleting the words "TO THAT WHICH INVOLVES" as they appear on line 17 of the subtitle and substituting therefor the words "WHICH INVOLVE".